
 2024-2025
Yellow Ribbon Participation Information

School Program Level
# of 

Participants 
(2024-2025)

Max Annual 
Amount per 

Eligible 
Student

Total Emory 
Investment

School Contact Accepting Applications for Fall 2024

Libby Egnor
megnor@emory.edu

Allison Hill
allison.hill@emory.edu

Molly Reininger
molly.caroline.reininger@emory.edu

Emily Tallant
emily.tallant@emory.edu

Shannon Owens
shannon.owens@emory.edu

Tristin Carmichael
tristin.carmichael@emory.edu

Tristin Carmichael
tristin.carmichael@emory.edu

Yolanda Hood
yhood@emory.edu

Yolanda Hood
yhood@emory.edu

 Katie Kennedy
 khkenne@emory.edu

 Katie Kennedy
khkenne@emory.edu

Wendy Crank
wendy.crank@emory.edu

Ivone Foisy
Ifoisy@emory.edu

  Jena Black
jena.black@emory.edu

Tammy Lane  
tdlane2@emory.edu

Ongoing: first come, first servedTheology Graduate 6 $2,500 $15,000

Ongoing: first come, first served

Public Health Graduate 2 $5,000 $10,000 Ongoing: first come, first served

Oxford Undergraduate 2 $7,000 $14,000

Ongoing: first come, first served

Nursing Graduate 20 $7,500 $150,000 Ongoing: first come, first served

Nursing Undergraduate 15 $7,500 $112,500

7/5/2024

Allied Health and Medical Graduate 3 $7,000 $21,000 7/5/2024

Allied Health and Medical Doctoral 2 $7,000 $14,000

Ongoing: first come, first served

Law Graduate (MLS) 10 $7,000 $70,000 Ongoing: first come, first served

Law Doctoral (JD) 5 $11,000 $55,000

Ongoing: first come, first served

College Undergraduate 26 $7,000 $182,000

Laney Graduate
Graduate (Masters 

Level)
4 $7,500 $30,000

Ongoing: first come, first served

Business Graduate 100 $25,600 $2,560,000 Ongoing: first come, first served

Business Undergraduate 5 $7,000 $35,000

Ongoing: first come, first served




